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CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-08-28 To 2025-08-28

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED
Agent ID :125

Date : 29 August 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

28/08/2025

10225222106897

HAYTHAM
HUSSEIN
ABDULLAH
OMAR

447477414243

1620.000

28/08/2025

10225222106889

YOUSIF AMIN
ABAKER

447378297542

251.000

28/08/2025

10225222106887

ELWALIED
KHALID
AHMED

447776228228

47.000

28/08/2025

10225222106886

ELWALIED
KHALID
AHMED

447776228228

81.500

28/08/2025

10225222106885

ELWALIED
KHALID
AHMED

447776228228

81.500

28/08/2025

10225222106883

OSMAN
AHMED

447385624013

220.000

28/08/2025

10225222106882

NASMA
OSMAN
MUKHTAR ALI

447459889406

142.000

28/08/2025

10225222106881

GAFFAR
OSMAN
MUBARAK
OSMAN

447366566766

189.000

28/08/2025

10225222106880

ALMONZIR
ABBAS

447920443620

141.000
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